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12-May-18

Race Results

50   7-8

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 10 Ivan Drewlo KTM Bismarck ND 1 1 50

2 50 Troy Stickel KTM Dickinson ND 2 2 44

3 744 Ashton Vogelsang KTM Dickinson ND 4 3 38

4 701 Dayson Dannewitz HUS Minot ND 3 6 35

5 510 Andrew Francis KTM Minot ND 5 4 34

6 517 Addison Nelson HUS Williston ND 6 5 31

7 170 Tavin Schoch HUS Dickinson ND 7 7 28

8 816 Kohlee Deome KTM   8 8 26

50  4-6 

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 517 Thor Nelson KTM Williston ND 1 1 50

2 75 Wyatt Edman KTM Williston ND 2 2 44

3 72 Trae-Jae Keller KTM Bismarck ND 3 3 40

4 745 Jackson Vogelsang KTM Dickinson ND 4 4 36

5 7X William Fisk KTM Bismarck ND 6 5 31

6 511 Raiden Winter KTM Pingrer ND 5 6 31

7 628 Bryleigh Thorson HUS Surrey ND 8 8 26

8 106 Isaac Gonzalez YAM Kenmare ND 10 7 25

9 14 Tristen Brothers HON Bismarck ND 9 11 22

10 4X Elliot Fisk YAM Bismarck ND 12 9 21



11 184 Jaxon Ogden YAM Surrey ND 11 10 21

12 89 Avery Brothers HON Bismarck ND 7 DNS 14

13 114 Tucker Tix YAM Glenburn ND 13 DNS 8

65   10-11

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 518 Cashton Carr KTM Pingree ND 2 1 47

2 208 Brycen Johnson HUS Bismarck ND 1 2 47

3 333 Gavin Midthune KTM Bismarck ND 3 3 40

4 656 Grady Barclay KTM Hannaford ND 5 4 34

5 515 Easton Dickinson KTM Surrey ND 4 5 34

6 242 Riley Sathren KTM Lincoln ND 6 6 30

7 181 Cole Cysewski KAW Jamestown ND 8 7 27

8 280 Isaac Johnson KAW Jessie ND 7 8 27

9 802 Calham Thomas KAW Bismarck ND 9 9 24

10 12 Jacob Besmer KTM Bismarck ND 10 10 22

65   7-9

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 330 Najeh Boyd KTM Lincoln ND 1 3 45

2 10 Ivan Drewlo KTM Bismarck ND 4 1 43

3 21 Carter Stuart KAW Regina SK 3 2 42

4 50 Troy Stickel YAM Dickinson ND 2 6 37

5 838 River VandenBurg KAW Bismarck ND 5 4 34

6 168 Kiefer Fritz KTM Rugby ND 6 5 31

7 121 Keagan Sathren KTM Lincoln ND 8 7 27

8 744 Ashton Vogelsang KAW Dickinson ND 7 8 27



85  12-15

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 2 Tate Olson KAW Bismarck ND 1 1 50

2 76 Gage Feist KTM Minot ND 2 2 44

3 118 Keon Anders KTM Pilot Butte SK 3 3 40

4 265 Taryn Nagel KTM Bismarck ND 4 4 36

5 4 Olivia Miller KAW Minot ND 5 7 30

6 159 Kristian Fritz KAW Rugby ND 7 6 29

7 165 Trevin Nagel KTM Bismarck ND 9 5 28

8 359 Dylan Koenig KAW Mandan ND 6 8 28

9 321 Fuss VandenBurg KAW Bismarck ND 12 9 21

10 66 Cami Laib HUS Bismarck ND 10 11 21

11 145 Dylan Ell KAW Bismarck ND 8 13 21

12 477 Carter Kilen KAW Mandan ND 13 10 19

13 9 Adam Wetzstein HUS Mandan ND 11 12 19

14 239 Sean Marchus HON Bismarck ND 14 14 14

85  7-11

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 518 Cashton Carr KAW Pingree ND 3 1 45

2 198 Joseph Ogden HUS Surrey ND 2 2 44

3 208 Brycen Johnson HUS Bismarck ND 1 4 43

4 224 Logan Stuart KAW Regina SK 4 3 38

5 330 Najeh Boyd KTM Lincoln ND 5 5 32

6 838 River VandenBurg KAW Bismarck ND 7 6 29

7 333 Gavin Midthune KTM Bismarck ND 8 7 27



8 656 Grady Barclay KTM Hannaford ND 10 8 24

9 50 Troy Stickel YAM Dickinson ND 9 9 24

10 21 Carter Stuart KAW Regina SK 6 12 24

11 168 Kiefer Fritz KTM Rugby ND 12 10 20

12 515 Easton Dickinson YAM Surrey ND 13 11 18

13 242 Riley Sathren KTM Lincoln ND 11 13 18

14 802 Calham Thomas KAW Bismarck ND 14 14 14

SUPERMINI

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 2 Tate Olson KAW Bismarck ND 1 1 50

2 76 Gage Feist KTM Minot ND 2 2 44

3 118 Keon Anders KTM Pilot Butte SK 4 3 38

4 198 Joseph Ogden HUS Surrey ND 3 5 36

5 518 Cashton Carr KAW Pingree ND 5 4 34

6 4 Olivia Miller KAW Minot ND 6 6 30

7 224 Logan Stuart KAW Regina SK 7 7 28

8 159 Kristian Fritz KAW Rugby ND 8 8 26

9 165 Trevin Nagel KTM Bismarck ND 9 9 24

10 9 Adam Wetzstein HUS Mandan ND 11 10 21

11 145 Dylan Ell KAW Bismarck ND 10 11 21

12 477 Carter Kilen KAW Mandan ND 12 12 18

2 Stroke

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 99 Jaret Aisenbrey KTM Sidney MT 1 1 50

2 31 Matthew Stokes KTM Boissevain MB 3 2 42



3 2 Tate Olson KTM Bismarck ND 2 3 42

4 747 Randy Franke YAM Estevan SK 4 4 36

5 76 Gage Feist KTM Minot ND 5 5 32

6 199 Josh Aisenbrey HUS Sidney MT 6 6 30

7 137 Blake Binstock KTM Bismarck ND 7 7 28

8 198 Joseph Ogden HUS Surrey ND 8 8 26

250 A

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 528 Ryan Peters YAM Mandan ND 1 1 50

2 46 Harris Huizenga HUS Menoken ND 2 2 44

3 237 Bryce Friess KAW Estevan SK 4 3 38

4 65 Tanner Nagel KTM Bismarck ND 3 5 36

5 44 Cole Hastings KAW Weyburn SK DNS 4 18

250 B

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 99 Jaret Aisenbrey KTM Sidney MT 2 1 47

2 945 Peyton Ziegler KTM Bismarck ND 1 2 47

3 117 Jerze Jorgenson KTM Mohall ND 7 3 34

4 87 Rhyder Jorgenson KTM Mohall ND 5 4 34

5 318 Landyn Fitterer KAW Glen Ullin ND 4 5 34

6 31 Matthew Stokes KTM Boissevain MB 3 8 33

7 26 Aaron Ponzer KAW Anamoose ND 8 6 28

8 83 Gunnar Anderson KTM Bismarck ND 9 9 24



250 C

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 2 Tate Olson KTM Bismarck ND 1 1 50

2 298 Kolby Watterson YAM Sidney MT 2 2 44

3 771 Jarod Klein KTM Jamestown ND 3 3 40

4 137 Blake Binstock HON Bismarck ND 5 4 34

5 330 Jaden Kadrmas KAW Lincoln ND 4 7 32

6 231 Brycen Schlepuetz YAM Jamestown ND 6 6 30

7 53 Roman Julson KTM Zap ND 8 5 29

8 123 Luke Fadness HON Dickinson ND 7 8 27

9 7 Derek Emter YAM Dickinson ND 12 9 21

10 377X Matthew Roberts YAM Minot AFB ND 10 11 21

11 422 Justin Kilen HON Mandan ND 9 12 21

12 296 Tanner Berger KTM Mandan ND 11 14 17

13 94 Wyatt Thornton HON Watford City ND 15 13 14

14 166 Rhet Mavity KAW Grassy Butte ND 14 16 12

15 975 Martin Swapp HON   DNS 10 11

16 850 Paul Martinson YAM Milnor ND 16 15 11

17 44 Ben Louw HON Dickinson ND 13 DNS 8

18 383 Matthew Furst HON Dickinson ND 17 DNS 4

450 A

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 528 Ryan Peters YAM Mandan ND 1 1 50

2 46 Harris Huizenga HUS Menoken ND 3 2 42

3 428 Daniel Peters HON Mandan ND 2 3 42



450 B

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 945 Peyton Ziegler KTM Bismarck ND 1 1 50

2 711 Dustin Traxel HUS Lincoln ND 3 2 42

3 171 Dylan Murchie KTM Jamestown ND 2 3 42

4 6 Joshua Orth HON Herreid SD 4 4 36

5 353 Michael Schweiger YAM Dickinson ND 5 5 32

6 31 Shawn Deome KTM Piedmont SD 6 6 30

7 49 Jordon Orth HON Herreid SD 8 7 27

8 317 Nate Trujillo YAM Watford City ND 7 8 27

9 241 Michael Lafferty HUS Eagle Butte SD 10 9 23

10 911 Jordan Danks KTM Max ND 9 11 22

11 917 Kenny Weesner KAW Stanton ND 11 10 21

450 C

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 713 Matthew Hollingsworth YAM Bismarck ND 1 1 50

2 24 Cody Marohl HON Solen ND 3 3 40

3 371 Keith VandenBurg YAM Bismarck ND 2 4 40

4 234 Brant Thomson YAM Bismarck ND 6 2 37

5 47 Daniel Bata KTM New Town ND 4 5 34

6 319 Tyler Tix KAW Glenburn ND 5 6 31

7 417 Shane Johnson SUZ Mandan ND 7 7 28

8 827 Steve Kilen HON Mandan ND 9 8 25

9 737 Justin Thomas KAW Bismarck ND 8 9 25

10 102 Dylan McCarty HON Fargo ND 11 10 21

11 176 Landon Leininger YAM Jamestown ND 10 11 21



OPEN A

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 528 Ryan Peters YAM Mandan ND 1 1 50

2 46 Harris Huizenga HUS Menoken ND 2 2 44

3 428 Daniel Peters HON Mandan ND 5 3 36

4 1 Steve Drewlo KTM Bismarck ND 3 5 36

5 65 Tanner Nagel KTM Bismarck ND 7 4 32

6 157 Eric Nelson KTM Williston ND 6 7 29

7 237 Bryce Friess KAW Estevan SK 9 6 27

8 747 Randy Franke YAM Estevan SK 8 8 26

9 612 Daniel Pfliiger KAW Bismarck ND 10 9 23

10 44 Cole Hastings KAW Weyburn SK 11 10 21

11 776 Jerad Mikkelson HUS Scranton ND 4 DNS 18

OPEN B

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 87 Rhyder Jorgenson KTM Mohall ND 2 1 47

2 83 Gunnar Anderson KTM Bismarck ND 3 2 42

3 171 Dylan Murchie YAM Jamestown ND 1 6 40

4 318 Landyn Fitterer KAW Glen Ullin ND 5 3 36

5 711 Dustin Traxel HUS Lincoln ND 4 5 34

6 117 Jerze Jorgenson KTM Mohall ND 6 4 33

7 6 Joshua Orth HON Herreid SD 7 8 27

8 26 Aaron Ponzer KAW Anamoose ND 10 7 25

10 199 Josh Aisenbrey HUS Sidney MT 11 10 21

11 911 Jordan Danks KTM Max ND 12 11 19

12 353 Michael Schweiger YAM Dickinson ND 9 DNS 12



OPEN C

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 2 Tate Olson KTM Bismarck ND 1 1 50

2 298 Kolby Watterson YAM Sidney MT 3 2 42

3 771 Jarod Klein KTM Jamestown ND 4 3 38

4 53 Roman Julson KTM Zap ND 2 5 38

5 330 Jaden Kadrmas KAW Lincoln ND 5 4 34

6 231 Brycen Schlepuetz YAM Jamestown ND 6 7 29

7 123 Luke Fadness HON Dickinson ND 7 8 27

8 377X Matthew Roberts YAM Minot AFB ND 8 9 25

9 24 Cody Marohl HON Solen ND 12 6 24

10 422 Justin Kilen HON Mandan ND 9 10 23

11 975 Martin Swapp HON   11 11 20

12 7 Derek Emter YAM Dickinson ND 10 12 20

13 102 Dylan McCarty HON Fargo ND 13 13 16
14 94 Wyatt Thornton HON Watford City ND 14 14 14

VET A

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 1 Steve Drewlo KTM Bismarck ND 2 1 47

2 29X Justin Fisk HUS Bismarck ND 1 5 41

3 776 Jerad Mikkelson HUS Scranton ND 4 2 40

4 157 Eric Nelson KTM Williston ND 3 3 40

5 610 Dave Francis KTM Minot ND 5 4 34

6 210 Mike Kuhlmann KTM Bismarck ND 7 6 29

7 747 Randy Franke YAM Estevan SK 6 8 28



8 225 Joseph Edman KTM Williston ND 8 7 27

VET B

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 970 Dan Wyman YAM Sidney MT 1 1 50

2 31 Shawn Deome KTM Piedmont SD 3 2 42

3 241 Michael Lafferty HUS Eagle Butte SD 5 3 36

4 317 Nate Trujillo YAM Watford City ND 4 6 33

5 917 Kenny Weesner KAW Stanton ND 7 4 32

6 527 Clifton Walking Elk HON Mandan ND 6 5 31

7 34 Shane Berg YAM Bismarck ND 2 DNS 22

VET C

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 713 Matthew Hollingsworth YAM Bismarck ND 1 1 50

2 371 Keith VandenBurg YAM Bismarck ND 3 2 42

3 47 Daniel Bata KTM New Town ND 2 3 42

4 417 Shane Johnson SUZ Mandan ND 4 6 33

5 737 Justin Thomas KAW Bismarck ND 6 7 29

6 827 Steve Kilen HON Mandan ND 9 5 28

7 2X Russ Nehring KAW Williston ND 5 9 28

8 24X Trevor Reiter KAW Minot ND 7 8 27

9 111 Ross Hanson HON Mandan ND 17 4 22

10 464 Jaime Thomson YAM Lincoln ND 8 12 22

11 70 Matt Grinsteinner HUS Dickinson ND 11 11 20

12 215 Ben Louw KTM Dickinson ND 14 10 18

13 29X Natalie Fisk HUS Bismarck ND 10 14 18



14 146 Monte Ell KAW Bismarck ND 12 13 17

15 974 Shane Davis HON Dickinson ND 13 17 12

16 176 Landon Leininger YAM Jamestown ND 16 15 11

17 155 Gordon Wilson YAM Mandan ND 15 16 11

18 965 Lyle Nagel KTM Bismarck ND DNS DNS 0

WOMENS

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 265 Taryn Nagel KTM Bismarck ND 1 1 50

2 4 Olivia Miller KAW Minot ND 3 3 40

3 321 Fuss VandenBurg KAW Bismarck ND 5 2 38

4 717 Elicca Stugelmeyer KAW Bismarck ND 2 8 35

5 66 Cami Laib HUS Bismarck ND 4 5 34

6 523 Morgan Thorson HUS Surrey ND 6 4 33

7 912 Jaime Danks HON Max ND 8 6 28

8 626 Ange Phillips KAW Minot ND 7 7 28


